
Типо-
размер

Размеры, мм Артикул
SZ

Артикул
HDZ

Артикул
AISI 304

Артикул
AISI 316

Артикул
AISI 409

Артикул
RAL

Количество 
в упаковкеL

35х30 36 PR08.3165 PR16.2234 PR16.4092 PR16.4093 PR16.4094 - 1
45х30 PR16.1098 PR16.2235 PR16.4095 PR16.4096 PR16.4097 - 1

104 74
46 114 84

L1 L2

Опора унитарная для П-образного профиля ОУП Промрукав

15
4

40

8,5

50

L

L1

31

Ç12,5

L2

65

s2

Ç950


